Listing Expédition DPD du 17-04-2025 13:04

ID Commande Référence

8189

8190

8190

8191

8191

8192

8192

Prénom
PWBXXAFYH Delphine
OGBDUZMOP Cécile
OGBDUZMOP Cécile
VBTXWFEUL Francoise
VBTXWFEUL Francoise
XMHUBMZOG Heike

XMHUBMZOG Heike

Nom

Morin

Avril

Avril

DEPOIRE

DEPOIRE

Prévalet

Prévalet

Poids total commande

20.000000

40.000000

40.000000

50.000000

50.000000

30.000000

30.000000



