

Listing Expédition DPD du 17-04-2025 13:04

ID Commande	Référence	Prénom	Nom	Poids total commande
8189	PWBXXAFYH	Delphine	Morin	20.000000
8190	OGBDUZMOP	Cécile	Avril	40.000000
8190	OGBDUZMOP	Cécile	Avril	40.000000
8191	VBTXWFEUL	Françoise	DEPOIRE	50.000000
8191	VBTXWFEUL	Françoise	DEPOIRE	50.000000
8192	XMHUBMZOG	Heike	Prévalet	30.000000
8192	XMHUBMZOG	Heike	Prévalet	30.000000